Place

A Ul WN

Place

o U WN

Place

W N

Place

Place

v b WN

COYLE TRACK MEET
Friday, April 1, 2016
HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS

400 RELAY
Name School
COYLE A
GARBER
CASHION
DAVENPORT
COYLEB
MULHALL ORLANDO

3200 RELAY

Name

Name
BRANNEN, T.
BRANNEN, C.

STACY

HAVENAR

Name
MEYER
BENSON

Name

School
MOUNDS
GARBER

COVINGTON DOUGLAS

PAWNEE
COYLE

DAVENPORT

100 HURDLES

School
GARBER
GARBER
GARBER

MOUNDS

3200 RUN
School
MOUNDS
GARBER

800 RELAY
School
COYLEA
CASHION
GARBER
COYLEB
MOUNDS

Time
51.65
53.65
54.24
54.68
56.83
59.61

Time
11.06
11.08
11.27
11.38
11.41
12.59

Time
17.44
21.67
21.98
29.08

Time
13.44
15.23

Time
1.51.80
1.53.63
1.55.58
2.02.30
2.06.39
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Name
STITT
CABLE
VANDIDER
LIGHT
WALL
HARELSON

Name
ASKA
SMALLEY
HARELSON
ELLIS
TUCKER
JENKINS

Name
STITT
HERMES
DANDIVER
ALLEY
CHERRY
TRAVIS

Name
ELLIS
BIDDY
STEPP
BROWN

BRANNEN, T.
BRANNEN, C.

Name
HARELSON
MARONEY

GARIS

BOYLES
DANIELS
TUCKER

Name

800 RUN
School
LOMEGA
CASHION
COVINGTON DOUGLAS
GARBER
MOUNDS
DAVENPORT

100 DASH
School
COYLE
COYLE
DAVENPORT
PAWNEE
COYLE
CASHION

400 RUN
School
LOMEGA
CASHION
COVINGTON DOUGLAS
PAWNEE
CASHION
CRESCENT

300 HURDLES

School
PAWNEE
PAWNEE

CRESCENT
COVINGTON DOUGLAS
GARBER
GARBER

200 DASH
School
DAVENPORT
CASHION
GARBER
COYLE
COYLE
COYLE

1600 RUN
School

Time
2.34.80
2.35.32
2.36.52
2.37.43
2.42.75
2.43.74

Time
12.50
12.82
13.09
13.29
13.31
13.90

Time
1.04.60
1.05.92
1.06.20
1.06.89
1.07.26
1.08.09

Time
52.49
54.69
55.66
55.87
59.74
1.03.29

Time
27.68
28.02
28.17
28.90
29.15
29.45

Time
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CABLE
STITT
LIGHT
GRAVES
MYER

Name

Name
SIMMONS
HERMES
ROSS
BARTON
HARNEY
PHUILLIPS

Name
SIMMONS
STITT
BRANN, T.
GOWDY
HARNEY
STACY

Name
BAKER

ROBERTSON

BROWN
PHILLIPS
NAGEL

LEADING-FOX

Name
BAKER

CASHION
LOMEGA
GARBER
COVINGTON DOUGLAS
MOUNDS

1600 RELAY
School
CASHION
COYLE
GARBER
COVINGTON DOUGLAS
PAWNEE
MOUNDS

LONG JUMP

School

COYLE
CASHION

COYLE
LOMEGA
LOMEGA

MULHALL ORLANDO

HIGH JUMP
School
COYLE
LOMEGA
GARBER
PAWNEE
LOMEGA
GARBER

SHOTPUT
School
GLENCOE
CASHION
PAWNEE
MULHALL ORLANDO
GARBER
PAWNEE

DISCUS
School
GLENCOE

6.11.22
6.19.51
6.20.82
6.21.07
6.24.15

Time
4.32.32
4.36.53
4.39.56
4.48.84
4.52.30
5.00.19

Distance
16-2
14-8

14-7.5
14-3
11-6
11-5

Distance
4-6
4-4
5-0
4-0
4-0
4-0

Distance
34-6
30-1.5
29-5.88
29-4.25
25-3.75
24-1.5

Distance
108-7
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SWART
LEADING-FOX
ROBERTSON
HOWELL
BENSON

GARBER
PAWNEE
CASHION
PAWNEE
GARBER

90-2
73-4.5
69-0.5
63-1.5

63-1.25
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COYLE TRACK MEET

Friday, April 1, 2016

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS

Name

Name

Name
BEUTLER
ROW
BRYAN
VRSKA

Name
CRUZ
DELEON
COLLYAR
DELEON, D
GONALEZ

Name

400 RELAY
School
DAVENPORT
CASHION
DRUMRIGHT
CRESCENT
COVINGTON DOUGLAS

3200 RELAY
School
DRUMRIGHT
LOMEGA
MOUNDS
DAVENPORT
COVINGTON DOUGLAS

110 HURDLES

School
CASHION
COVINGTON DOUGLAS
DAVENPORT
COVINGTON DOUGLAS

3200 RUN
School
LOMEGA
LOMEGA
DRUMRIGHT
LOMEGA
LOMEGA

800 RELAY
School
CASHION
DAVENPORT
CRESCENT
COYLE
COVINGTON DOUGLAS
DRUMRIGHT

Time
46.20
46.73
49.15
49.54
DQ

Time
9.15.92
9.30.96
10.04.50
10.04.59
10.04.81

Time
17.66
19.56
21.15
23.33

Time
10.47
11.01
11.27
11.55
13.34

Time
1.35.94
1.36.51
1.37.64
1.39.99
1.40.64
1.44.47
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Name
CRAIN
MITCHELL
CRUZ

RISENHOOVER, T.

RYLAND
HENDRIX

Name
REED
ACORD
NUNMLEY
NOLLNER
PRICE
ANDERSON

Name
LYON
COCHRAN
RAINEY
LEVIS
CRAIN
MITCHELL

Name
SWART
WALKER
COCHRAN
SEEFELDT
MCCASLAN
BRYAN

Name
SCHENK
BROWN

NOLLNER

DAVIS

PRICE
TAYLOR

Name

800 RUN
School
MOUNDS
PAWNEE
LOMEGA
LOMEGA
CRESCENT
DAVENPORT

100 DASH
School
DAVENPORT
DAVENPORT
COVINGTON DOUGLAS
DRUMRIGHT
CRESCENT
COYLE

400 RUN
School
DAVENPORT
CASHION
CASHION
DRUMRIGHT
MOUNDS
PAWNEE

300 HURDLES
School
GARBER
CRESCENT
CASHION
CRESCENT
PAWNEE
DAVENPORT

200 DASH
School
CASHION
CASHION
DRUMRIGHT
COYLE
CRESCENT
CRESCENT

1600 RUN
School

Time
2.16.93
2.20.04
2.21.14
2.24.61
2.25.33
2.27.17

Time
11.41
11.60
11.65
11.76
11.88
11.89

Time
54.15
57.49
58.06
58.28
58.30
58.56

Time
41.52
41.98
45.76
45.87
56.09
58.88

Time
23.78
24.12
24.57
25.20
25.76
25.80

Time
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CRUZ
COLLYAR
DELEON
BROYLES
COTTRILL
DARTLON

Name

Name
NOLLNER
COCHRAN
WARD
WILLIAMS
GLAZIER
MCCASLAN

Name
JAMES
MOWERY
SWART
BOWLING
RANEY
WARD
NUNLEY

Name
SCOTT
HOFFMAN
MCCASLAN
ROBERTS
SNOWDEN
NUNLEY

Name
HOFFMAN

LOMEGA
DRUMRIGHT
LOMEGA
DRUMRIGHT
LOMEGA
DAVENPORT

1600 RELAY
School
CRESCENT
CASHION
DAVENPORT
COVINGTON DOUGLAS
DRUMRIGHT
LOMEGA

LONG JUMP
School
DRUMRIGHT
CASHION
GLENCOE
DRUMRIGHT
LOMEGA
PAWNEE

HIGH JUMP
School
LOMEGA
LOMEGA
GARBER
COVINGTON DOUGLAS
CASHION
GLENCOE
COVINGTON DOUGLAS

SHOTPUT

School

COYLE
CASHION
PAWNEE
PAWNEE
LOMEGA

COVINGTON DOUGLAS

DISCUS
School
CASHION

5.08.48
5.10.80
5.16.12
5.18.71
5.47.99
6.00.52

Time
3.49.77
3.49.96
3.52.51
4.00.77
4.03.08
4.18.77

Distance
19-5.5
17-3.25
16-5
15-11
15-8.25
15-5.25

Distance
5-6
5-6
5-6
5-2
5-0
5-0
5-0

Distance
40-4
38-3.5
36-8.5
35-7.5
34-0
32-9.5

Distance
101-0
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COWLLINS
MCCASLAN
NUNLEY
ROBERTS
DOUGHERTY

CASHION
PAWNEE
COVINGTON DOUGLAS
PAWNEE
COVINGTON DOUGLAS

89-6.5
77-11
76-0
68-0
52-4



